Date

9/28

9/30

10/12

10/14

10/17

AMSU Volleyball Game Schedule 2022

Time Opponent

4:15pm Msgr. Scanlan
4:15pm St Raymond Academy
5:15pm

4:15pm St. Barnabas

4:15pm St. Barnabas

4:30pm Msgr. Scanlan

All games are 3/5 sets.
Schedule is subject to change.

Location
Msgr. Scanlan HS

St. Raymond Academy

St. Barnabas HS
St. Barnabas HS

Msgr. Scanlan HS



