AMSU Volleyball Game Schedule 2022

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
9/28	4:15pm	Msgr. Scanlan	Msgr. Scanlan HS
9/30	4:15pm 5:15pm	St Raymond Academy	St. Raymond Academy
10/12	4:15pm	St. Barnabas	St. Barnabas HS
10/14	4:15pm	St. Barnabas	St. Barnabas HS
10/17	4:30pm	Msgr. Scanlan	Msgr. Scanlan HS

- All games are 3/5 sets.
- Schedule is subject to change.